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NOTE: Chart not to scale.

RADAR

FOYTT

RADAR

SNEVA

4
7

2
8

(41)

 

3000

10000

6
0
0
0

NOTE:  Assigned to aircraft with a requested altitude of 11000 or above.

NOTE:  Turbojets accelerate to 250K until reaching 10000, if unable advise ATC.

NOTE:  Select appropriate localizer/DME frequency/channel prior to departure.

NOTE:  RADAR required.
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Rwys 3, 21:  Standard.
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